
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

         
   
 Project Name: Bid for Preventative Maintenance                             Procurement Specialist:  Rob Diaz 
 
 Specification No: 104805       Lead Departments:   Department of Fleet and Facility Management     
       
 Conference Date: Nov. 20, 2013    Time:  10:00 AM       Conference Location   City Hall, Room 806, Conference Room A 
 
 

Page 1  of 2 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Rob Diaz 

 
City Of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-2344 

 
312-744-7679 

Roberto.Diaz@cityofchicago.org 

Rony Mammoo City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1238 312-744-7679 
Rony.Mammoo@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Campbell City of Chicago 
Fleet and Facility Management 
1685 N. Throop St 1st Fl. 
Chicago, IL  

312-744-5228 Kevin.Campbell@cityofchicago.org 

Kimberlei Aaron City of Chicago 
Fleet and Facility Management 
30 N. LaSalle, 3rd Fl 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6646 312-745-8626 
kimberlei.aaron@cityofchicago.org 

Gail Steffen Peralta Garcia 1000 W. Monroe, Suite 1W, 
Chicago, IL 60607 312-492-7020 312-492-7299 

gail@peraltagarcia.com 

 
Nick Massaralla 

 
Chicago United 
Industries 

 
53 W Jackson 
Chicago, IL 60604 

 
312-786-1471 

 
312-786-1471 

Monica@cuiltd.com 

 
Victoria Rosillo 
Olivia J. Rico 

 
Payless Auto 
Body 

 
5625 S Western 
Chicago, IL 60636 

 
773-436-3500 

 
773-436-3511 

Payless.autobody@yahoo.com 
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Earle Johnson 

 
Mobile Lube 
Express, Inc. 

 
P.O. Box 46 
Wauconda, IL 60084 

 
773-447-4000 

 
847-487-1753 

Earle@oilmycar.com 

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


